
 

 Hunters Creek Cemetery 

2807 Clark Road  

Lapeer, Michigan  48446 
 

Revised and Effective:  9/12/2016  

Lapeer Township 

1500 Morris Road  

Lapeer, Michigan  48446 

(810) 664-3700 
 

 

Burial Spaces: 
 

Resident:    $400.00 
Non-Resident:   $600.00 

 
 

   Grave Openings: 
 

Regular:    $650.00 
Baby:    $150.00 

 

 
Cremains:                  $150.00 

 
   

 
Saturday:           $700.00 

 
 
 

 
Sunday/Holiday:                 $950.00 

 
 

 
Winter: (November 1

st
 thru May 1

st 
)          + 50.00 

 
 
 

 
Disinterments:             *DOUBLE COST* 

 
 
 

 

 
 

Cemetery Fee Schedule 
 

 

 

  
* If the transferee is a non-resident, an additional $200 non-resident fee will apply, for a 
total of $250.00.   

If burial spaces were purchased for $175, the current price will apply adding the difference 
in purchase price plus the transfer fee of $50 for a total of $375 resident/$575 non-

resident. 
No refunds for non-resident to resident status. 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
            
 

 
 

      
 
 

 
           

BURIAL SPACE     

Resident $400.00    

Non-Resident $700.00       

GRAVE OPENING/CLOSING Monday 

thru 
Friday 

Saturday 

+ $50 

Winter 
12/1 – 5/1 

Sunday - 

Holiday 

Regular $650.00 $700.00 + $150 + $200 

Cremains $200.00  $250.00 + $100 + $200 

DISINTERMENTS     DOUBLE COST OF OPENING 

BURIAL TRANSFER FEES * $50.00 + any cost of resident/non-resident 

and the cost of original price/current price. 
No refunds for non-resident to resident. 


